
Haugesund Sparebank Cup

Sammenlagt etter Tyrving tabell

Jenter sprint Cup 1 Cup 2 Cup 3 Cup 4 Sum Premie

1 Margrete Jørgensen Baustad 2000 Haugesund IL 747 907 903 889 2699 1

2 Jorunn Elisabeth Bakkevig Bjordal 2002 Haugesund IL 851 913 786 934 2698 2

3 Sara Østnor 2002 Haugesund IL 784 911 950 2645 3

4 Vilde Våge Henriksen 2000 Haugesund IL 920 887 833 2640 4

5 Hanna Sørensen 2002 Haugesund IL 762 886 926 819 2631 5

6 Velina Pavlova 2002 Haugesund IL 824 848 880 2552 6

7 Kaja Milje Nesheim 2002 Haugesund IL 789 828 817 859 2504 7

8 Marte Norheim 2000 Haugesund IL 798 848 856 2502 8

9 Marie Boye 2002 Haugesund IL 692 782 778 798 2358 9

10 Anita Boge 2001 Kopervik IL 767 731 801 2299 10

11 Eira Austad 2002 Haugesund IL 700 797 784 2281 11

12 Kristine Alne 2002 Haugesund IL 666 794 788 2248 12

13 Une Hammer 2003 Haugesund IL 700 800 700 732 2232 13

14 Kaja Kleppe Salemonsen 2001 Haugesund IL 676 772 761 2209 14

15 Hannah Storaas Alsaker 2002 Haugesund IL 700 726 692 756 2182 15

16 Anna Møinichen Alsos 2001 Haugesund IL 697 766 638 713 2176 16

17 Ina Solbøe 2001 Haugesund IL 608 760 755 620 2135 17

18 Aurora Ingebrigtsen 2002 Sveio IL 694 678 699 2071 18

19 Ingrid Selle 2004 Haugesund IL 600 716 690 2006 19

20 Sunniva Einarsen 2003 Haugesund IL 546 638 684 623 1945 20

21 Sanne Kleppe Salemonsen 2002 Haugesund IL 603 648 676 1927 21

22 Mathilde Økland 2002 Sveio IL 586 627 610 1823 22

23 Ingrid Kindlihagen 2002 Sveio IL 535 602 560 612 1774 23

24 Susanne Vangdal 2001 Haugesund IL 532 656 497 536 1724 24

25 Marthe Gjerde Hoem 2004 Haugesund IL 335 576 781 1692 25

26 Birgitte Hinderlid 2002 Haugesund IL 541 634 497 496 1672 26

27 Gjertrud Helene Kåda Lie 2004 Haugesund IL 495 560 616 1671 27

28 Tora Kjellesvik Husveg 2004 Haugesund IL 592 560 500 1652

29 Thelma Aase 2003 Haugesund IL 416 613 562 1591

30 Lene Charlotte Wee 1999 Haugesund IL 699 822 1521

31 Ingrid Endresen 2003 Kopervik IL 635 792 1427

32 Tale Marthinussen 2002 Haugesund IL 700 680 1380

33 Anna Kolstø Jensen 2004 Haugesund IL 614 746 1360

34 Frida Wee 2002 Haugesund IL 672 536 1208

35 Andrine Friis Hausken 2002 Haugesund IL 541 623 1164

36 Marthe Ljøen 2003 Haugesund IL 662 489 1151

37 Silje Snemyr Langesæter 2001 Haugesund IL 544 593 1137

38 Igra Inam 2002 Haugesund IL 543 568 1111

39 Erica iren Vihovde 2004 Haugesund IL 325 384 338 1047

40 Aurora Luong Thorsen 2003 Haugesund IL 470 573 1043

41 Ida Tveit Songstad 2002 Haugesund IL 451 483 934

42 Cecilie Endresen 2001 Kopervik IL 864 864

43 Marie Bøe 2004 Haugesund IL 427 388 815

44 Kristine Lande Dommersnes 1999 Haugesund IL 793 793

45 Anna Marie Kåda Lie 2002 Haugesund IL 532 236 768

46 Maria Nerhus Bjelland 2003 Stord IL 762 762

47 Kitija Bakutova 2001 Haugesund 760 760

48 Lena Skaatan Vik 1999 Haugesund IL 752 752

49 Ingvild Alne 2004 Haugesund IL 333 416 749

50 Sofie Ponnapa Pedersen 2004 Torvastad IL 748 748

51 Liv Grethe Skiftestad 2002 Haugesund 748 748

52 Elin Baumann Smith 2001 Haugesund IL 322 408 730

53 Victoria Cicilia Huanca Lindgren 2002 Haugesund IL 711 711

54 Anissa Olsson 2003 Stord IL 708 708

55 Elina Røvang 1999 Haugesund IL 688 688

56 Helene Halleraker 2004 Sveio IL 678 678

57 Anne Harris-Christensen 2000 Haugesund IL 652 652

58 Amelia Knurvik 2002 Haugesund IL 619 619

59 Emma Skogland 2004 Stegaberg IL 611 611

60 Målfrid Søndenå 1999 Haugesund IL 592 592

61 Mari Vikse 2002 Haugesund IL 573 573

62 Andrine Sponevik Nesse 2002 Sveio IL 562 562

63 Rebecca Moss Johannessen 2002 Haugesund 528 528

64 Maria Aursland 2004 Stegaberg IL 516 516

65 Isabel Ott 2001 Haugesund 505 505

66 Cathrine Langaker 2002 Torvastad IL 491 491

67 Gjertine Lilleskog 2001 Haugesund 460 460

68 Tuva Alfredsen 2003 Haugesund 454 454

69 Irene Storstein 2003 Sveio IL 380 380

70 Sofie Kvammen Aksland 2003 Haugesund IL 360 360

71 Adele Hindøy 2002 Sveio IL 357 357



Haugesund Sparebank Cup

Sammenlagt etter Tyrving tabell

72 Siv Helene Haaland 2004 Haugesund IL 238 238

73 Julie Widvey 2004 Haugesund 230 230

74 Gina Alvestad 1998 Haugesund 209 209

75 Alma Haugsgjerd 2003 Stegaberg IL 0 152 152

76 Julie Søfteland 2004 Sveio IL 106 25 131

77 Karoline Fredheim 2004 Haugesund 111 111

78 Cecilie Kristoffersen 2004 Haugesund IL 0 0

79 Ingeborg Lundegård 2004 Haugesund IL 0 0

Jenter mellomdistanse Cup 1 Cup 2 Cup 3 Cup 4 Sum Premie

1 Vilde Våge Henriksen 2000 Haugesund IL 964 1050 995 3009 1

2 Hanna Sørensen 2002 Haugesund IL 907 1057 947 969 2973 2

3 Eira Austad 2002 Haugesund IL 847 953 872 2672 3

4 Kristine Alne 2002 Haugesund IL 763 925 786 2474 4

5 Margrete Jørgensen Baustad 2000 Haugesund IL 679 890 884 2453 5

6 Ingrid Selle 2004 Haugesund IL 689 691 649 738 2118 6

7 Victoria Cicilia Huanca Lindgren 2002 Haugesund IL 604 724 766 2094 7

8 Marie Boye 2002 Haugesund IL 670 707 704 2081 8

9 Kristine Lande Dommersnes 1999 Haugesund IL 822 926 1748

10 Birgitte Hinderlid 2002 Haugesund IL 492 414 648 1554

11 Anna Kolstø Jensen 2004 Haugesund IL 469 438 907

12 Elisabeth Angell Bergh 1996 Haugesund IL 907 907

13 Tora Kjellesvik Husveg 2004 Haugesund IL 430 363 793

14 Lena Skaatan Vik 1999 Haugesund IL 776 776

15 Liv Grethe Skiftestad 2002 Haugesund 709 709

16 Maria Nerhus Bjelland 2003 Stord IL 692 692

17 Marte Norheim 2000 Haugesund IL 677 677

18 Anne Harris-Christensen 2000 Haugesund IL 666 666

19 Marie Kvammen Aksland 2003 Haugesund IL 619 619

20 Elina Røvang 1999 Haugesund IL 586 586

21 Anna Møinichen Alsos 2001 Haugesund IL 479 479

22 Silje Snemyr Langesæter 2001 Haugesund IL 401 401

23 Gina Alvestad 1998 Haugesund 378 378

Jenter kast Cup 1 Cup 2 Cup 3 Cup 4 Sum Premie

1 Eva Marie Ydstebø 2002 Haugesund IL 793 773 737 757 2323 1

2 Cecilie Nikolaisen 2000 Kopervik IL 865 518 203 824 2207 2

3 Ingebjørg Nikolaisen 2004 Kopervik IL 851 422 437 786 2074 3

4 Marie Bøe 2004 Haugesund IL 686 557 472 649 1892 4

5 Sanne Kleppe Salemonsen 2002 Haugesund IL 643 504 249 708 1855 5

6 Tale Marthinussen 2002 Haugesund IL 889 908 1797

7 Ingrid Kindlihagen 2002 Sveio IL 574 451 0 673 1698 6

8 Ina Solbøe 2001 Haugesund IL 607 553 482 513 1673 7

9 Kaja Milje Nesheim 2002 Haugesund IL 732 220 80 697 1649 8

10 Sofia Marek 2001 Sveio IL 710 128 730 1568 9

11 Sunniva Einarsen 2003 Haugesund IL 556 390 312 622 1568 10

12 Sara Østnor 2002 Haugesund IL 738 780 1518

13 Marie Boye 2002 Haugesund IL 694 632 162 1488 11

14 Une Hammer 2003 Haugesund IL 829 645 1474 12

15 Anna Møinichen Alsos 2001 Haugesund IL 641 71 0 747 1459 13

16 Marthe Gjerde Hoem 2004 Haugesund IL 592 255 247 530 1377 14

17 Julie Søfteland 2004 Sveio IL 641 69 145 562 1348 15

18 Benedicte Dale 2002 Sveio IL 744 0 0 603 1347 16

19 Anna Marie Kåda Lie 2002 Haugesund IL 547 0 110 622 1279 17

20 Elin Baumann Smith 2001 Haugesund IL 572 657 1229

21 Andrine Friis Hausken 2002 Haugesund IL 535 680 1215

22 Erica iren Vihovde 2004 Haugesund IL 474 641 1115

23 Ingvild Alne 2004 Haugesund IL 606 495 1101

24 Mathilde Økland 2002 Sveio IL 527 0 496 1023

25 Aurora Ingebrigtsen 2002 Sveio IL 568 33 421 1022

26 Gjertrud Helene Kåda Lie 2004 Haugesund IL 180 713 893

27 Sofie Ponnapa Pedersen 2004 Torvastad IL 850 850

28 Amelia Knurvik 2002 Haugesund IL 688 688

29 Helene Halleraker 2004 Sveio IL 663 663

30 Maria Aalo Flood 2004 Haugesund IL 647 647

31 Henni Elsie Emberland 2003 Sveio IL 641 641

32 Kaja Kleppe Salemonsen 2001 Haugesund IL 630 0 0 630

33 Igra Inam 2002 Haugesund IL 614 614

34 Celina Nesse 2002 Sveio IL 603 603

35 Julie Widvey 2004 Haugesund 592 592



Haugesund Sparebank Cup

Sammenlagt etter Tyrving tabell

36 Frida Oline Nypan 2004 Haugesund IL 582 582

37 Karoline Fredheim 2004 Haugesund 582 582

38 Ingeborg Lundegård 2004 Haugesund IL 557 557

39 Thelma Aase 2003 Haugesund 543 543

40 Siv Helene Haaland 2004 Haugesund IL 527 527

41 Tuva Alfredsen 2003 Haugesund 499 499

42 Marthe Ljøen 2003 Haugesund IL 223 260 483

43 Adele Hindøy 2002 Sveio IL 392 392

44 Ingrid Selle 2004 Haugesund IL 363 363

45 Cecilie Kristoffersen 2004 Haugesund IL 328 328

46 Isabel Ott 2001 Haugesund 317 317

47 Alma Haugsgjerd 2003 Stegaberg IL 212 212

48 Irene Storstein 2003 Sveio IL 191 191

49 Tora Kjellesvik Husveg 2004 Haugesund IL 147 147

50 Ada Endresen Jensen 2004 Stegaberg IL 67 67

Jenter hopp Cup 1 Cup 2 Cup 3 Cup 4 Sum Premie

1 Sara Østnor 2002 Haugesund IL 848 875 838 2561 1

2 Sunniva Einarsen 2003 Haugesund IL 787 857 857 840 2554 2

3 Kaja Milje Nesheim 2002 Haugesund IL 848 835 810 855 2538 3

4 Jorunn Elisabeth Bakkevig Bjordal 2002 Haugesund IL 832 797 797 905 2534 4

5 Kaja Kleppe Salemonsen 2001 Haugesund IL 779 752 899 806 2484 5

6 Sanne Kleppe Salemonsen 2002 Haugesund IL 764 760 899 804 2467 6

7 Marthe Gjerde Hoem 2004 Haugesund IL 695 782 895 760 2437 7

8 Marie Boye 2002 Haugesund IL 836 760 760 821 2417 8

9 Tora Kjellesvik Husveg 2004 Haugesund IL 741 857 750 2348 9

10 Ina Solbøe 2001 Haugesund IL 750 806 777 2333 10

11 Mathilde Økland 2002 Sveio IL 775 760 781 2316 11

12 Susanne Vangdal 2001 Haugesund IL 691 827 790 659 2308 12

13 Ingrid Kindlihagen 2002 Sveio IL 769 760 760 775 2304 13

14 Anna Marie Kåda Lie 2002 Haugesund IL 760 760 748 2268 14

15 Marie Bøe 2004 Haugesund IL 733 745 766 2244 15

16 Aurora Ingebrigtsen 2002 Sveio IL 743 685 735 2163 16

17 Cecilie Nikolaisen 2000 Kopervik IL 691 730 692 678 2113 17

18 Anna Møinichen Alsos 2001 Haugesund IL 653 677 710 703 2090 18

19 Anita Boge 2001 Kopervik IL 640 602 787 2029 19

20 Julie Søfteland 2004 Sveio IL 559 670 643 1872 20

21 Velina Pavlova 2002 Haugesund IL 832 855 1687

22 Une Hammer 2003 Haugesund IL 857 820 1677 21

23 Tale Marthinussen 2002 Haugesund IL 797 853 1650

24 Hannah Storaas Alsaker 2002 Haugesund IL 832 815 1647

25 Ingrid Endresen 2003 Kopervik IL 769 820 1589 22
26 Andrine Friis Hausken 2002 Haugesund IL 748 798 1546

27 Målfrid Søndenaa 1999 Haugesund IL 735 745 1480

28 Sofia Marek 2001 Sveio IL 703 752 1455

29 Ida Tveit Songstad 2002 Haugesund IL 712 729 1441

30 Gjertrud Helene Kåda Lie 2004 Haugesund IL 670 756 1426 23
31 Silje Snemyr Langesæter 2001 Haugesund IL 716 706 1422

32 Ingvild Alne 2004 Haugesund IL 653 762 1415

33 Thelma Aase 2003 Haugesund IL 651 745 1396

34 Erica Iren Vihovde 2004 Haugesund IL 674 0 703 1377

35 Elin Baumann Smith 2001 Haugesund IL 586 691 1277

36 Ingrid Selle 2004 Haugesund IL 857 857

37 Aurora Luong Thorsen 2003 Haugesund IL 844 844

38 Cecilie Endresen 2001 Kopervik IL 827 827

39 Henni Elsie Emberland 2003 Sveio IL 827 827

40 Kristine Alne 2002 Haugesund IL 827 827

41 Helene Halleraker 2004 Sveio IL 825 825

42 Sofie Ponnapa Pedersen 2004 Torvastad IL 811 811

43 Marie Kvammen Aksland 2003 Haugesund IL 782 782

44 Marthe Ljøen 2003 Haugesund IL 782 782

45 Eva Marie Ydstebø 2002 Haugesund IL 764 764

46 Margrete Jørgensen Baustad 2001 Haugesund 760 760

47 Kitija Bakutova 2001 Haugesund 758 758

48 Anissa Olsson 2003 Stord IL 745 745

49 Irene Storstein 2003 Sveio IL 745 745

50 Mari Vikse 2002 Haugesund IL 729 729

51 Celina Nesse 2002 Sveio IL 724 724

52 Igra Inam 2002 Haugesund 720 720

53 Siv Helene Haaland 2004 Haugesund IL 716 716

54 Amelia Knurvik 2002 Haugesund IL 710 710

55 Frida Wee 2002 Haugesund IL 708 708



Haugesund Sparebank Cup

Sammenlagt etter Tyrving tabell

56 Karoline Fredheim 2004 Haugesund 678 678

57 Birgitte Hinderlid 2002 Haugesund IL 676 676

58 Gjertine Lilleskog 2001 Haugesund 668 668



Haugesund Sparebank Cup

Sammenlagt etter Tyrving tabell

59 Julie Widvey 2004 Haugesund 666 666

60 Cathrine Langaker 2002 Torvastad IL 610 610

61 Frida Oline Nypan 2004 Haugesund IL 594 594

62 Ingebjørg Nikolaisen 2004 Kopervik IL 594 594

63 Isabel Ott 2001 Haugesund 592 592

64 Adele Hindøy 2002 Sveio IL 588 588

65 Maria Aalo Flood 2004 Haugesund IL 569 569

66 Ingeborg Lundegård 2004 Haugesund IL 559 559

67 Cecilie Kristoffersen 2004 Haugesund IL 422 422

Gutter

Gutter sprint Cup 1 Cup 2 Cup 3 Cup 4 Sum Premie

1 Morten Endresen 1999 Haugesund IL 954 1049 993 2996 1

2 Bjørnar Apeland 1999 Haugesund IL 923 1035 991 2949 2

3 Thomas Harris-Christensen 2002 Haugesund IL 840 826 891 2557 3

4 Sverre Helland Hystad 2001 Haugesund IL 767 838 707 833 2438 4

5 Jonas Snemyr Langesæter 2004 Haugesund IL 546 829 809 792 2430 5

6 Stian Andre Lie Austrheim 2004 Haugesund IL 703 690 700 2093 6

7 Jonathan Jakobsen 2004 Haugesund IL 730 716 410 603 2049 7

8 Henrik Snemyr Langesæter 1999 Haugesund IL 661 677 671 2009 8

9 Theodor L. Moen 2002 Haugesund IL 527 656 785 1968 9

10 Markus Aalo Flood 2002 Haugesund IL 945 959 1904

11 Christian Velde Martinsen 2003 Haugesund IL 670 486 589 1745 10

12 Odd Nygaard Madsen 2004 Haugesund IL 570 512 616 1698 11

13 Håkon Nordal Åsbu 2002 Haugesund IL 819 801 1620

14 Trond Are Mannsåker 1997 Haugesund IL 743 758 1501

15 Gustav Wee 2001 Haugesund IL 681 682 1363

16 Jonas Ræstad 2001 Haugesund IL 654 558 1212

17 Mathias V. Grindheim 2004 Torvastad IL 444 651 1095 12
18 Robin Wathne Nedrehagen 1999 Syril IL 892 892

19 Jacob Fjæra 2004 Haugesund IL 433 457 890

20 Isak Hugdahl 2002 Haugesund 843 843

21 Brede Kyvik Kornbrekk 1998 Torvastad IL 787 787

22 Henrik Selle 2002 Haugesund 782 782

23 Håvard Sæther Pedersen 1998 Haugesund IL 772 772

24 Trond Olav Halvorsen 2003 Haugesund 759 759

25 Julian Skimmeland Aasheim 2003 Stord IL 738 738

26 Erling Kjellesvik Husveg 2002 Haugesund IL 700 700

27 Bjørn Fjære 2001 Haugesund IL 249 394 643

28 Erik Nygaard Madsen 2002 Haugesund IL 643 643

29 Eivind Engløkk 2003 Haugesund 603 603

30 Johan Solbøe 2004 Haugesund 595 595

31 Nicolas Paz Aarvik 2002 Haugesund IL 576 576

32 Even Skaaten Vik 2003 Haugesund IL 519 519

33 Harald Høgden 2004 Stegaberg IL 222 222

34 Lars Erik Sjøen Vea 2003 Torvastad IL 198 198

35 Håvard Øvrebø 2004 Torvastad IL 171 171

36 Jonas Jøsang 2001 Kopervik IL 0 0

Gutter mellomdistanse Cup 1 Cup 2 Cup 3 Cup 4 Sum Pemie

1 John-Atle Rasmussen 1997 Haugesund IL 793 877 897 844 2618 1

2 Daniel Jacobsen 1998 Torvastad IL 756 890 726 838 2484 2

3 Simon Østreng Veland 2000 Haugesund IL 747 904 797 2448 3

4 Henrik Snemyr Langesæter 1999 Haugesund IL 715 722 536 1973 4

5 Jonas snemyr Langesæter 2004 Haugesund IL 366 456 571 648 1675 5

6 Jone Stavland 1998 Haugesund IL 565 743 1308

7 Håkon Nordal Åsbu 2002 Haugesund IL 630 599 1229

8 Gustav Wee 2001 Haugesund IL 574 569 1143

9 Mats Hauge 1997 Haugesund IL 984 984

10 Marius Emil Salvanes 1997 Haugesund IL 925 925

11 Odd Nygaard Madsen 2004 Haugesund IL 208 266 438 912 6

12 Robin Wathne Nedrehagen 1999 Syril IL 892 892

13 Olav Havn 1998 Stegaberg IL 844 844

14 Trond Olav Halvorsen 2003 Haugesund 829 829 7
15 Johannes Havn 2001 Stegaberg IL 767 767

16 Andreas Døske 2003 Haugesund IL 168 269 69 192 629 8

17 Theodor L. Moen 2002 Haugesund IL 625 625

18 Erling Kjellesvik Husveg 2002 Haugesund IL 589 589

19 Nicolas Paz Aarvik 2002 Haugesund IL 523 523



Haugesund Sparebank Cup

Sammenlagt etter Tyrving tabell

20 Mathias V. Grindheim 2004 Torvastad IL 142 74 303 519 9
21 Eivind Engløkk 2003 Haugesund 470 470

22 Erik Nygaard Madsen 2002 Haugesund IL 413 413

23 Even Skaatan Vik 2003 Haugesund IL 370 370

24 Thomas Harris-Christensen 2002 Haugesund IL 347 347



Haugesund Sparebank Cup

Sammenlagt etter Tyrving tabell

25 Trond August Flatås 2001 Haugesund IL 325 325

26 Johan Solbøe 2004 Haugesund 228 228

27 Bjørn Fjære 2001 Haugesund IL 0 0

Gutter kast Cup 1 Cup 2 Cup 3 Cup 4 Sum Premie

1 Andreas Løyning 2001 Torvastad IL 859 913 715 2487 1

2 Mathias Grindheim 2004 Torvastad IL 651 761 601 2013 2

3 Øyvind Ræstad Vikse 1999 Haugesund IL 644 624 637 1905 3

4 Odd Nygaard Madsen 2004 Haugesund IL 484 618 545 1647 4

5 Ottar Hellesvik 2000 Kopervik IL 524 535 534 399 1468 5

6 Jonas Snemyr Langesæter 2004 Haugesund IL 367 734 364 1465 6

7 Sverre Helland Hystad 2001 Haugesund IL 246 522 594 1362 7

8 Lars Erik Sjøen Vea 2003 Torvastad IL 299 622 70 991 8

9 Stian Andre Lie Austrheim 2004 Haugesund IL 442 492 934

10 Andreas Døske 2003 Haugesund IL 175 368 383 177 928

11 Filip Underhaug Marthinussen 2004 Haugesund IL 235 511 746

12 Halvor Jøsang 2004 Kopervik IL 135 362 204 701

13 Lars Magne Lie Austrheim 2002 Haugesund IL 476 150 626

14 Henrik Snemyr Langesæter 1999 Haugesund IL 0 547 0 547

15 Ole Harry Kringeland Jacobsen 2003 Haugesund IL 539 539

16 Joakim Østrem 2002 Haugesund IL 310 224 534

17 Johan Solbøe 2004 Haugesund 522 522

18 Erling Kjellesvik Husveg 2002 Haugesund IL 499 499

19 Jonathan Jakobsen 2004 Haugesund IL 445 445

20 Bjørn Sigve Nesheim 1997 Haugesund IL 419 419

21 Trond August Flatås 2001 Haugesund IL 246 246

22 Jonas Jøsang 2001 Kopervik IL 0 150 150

23 Håkon Nordal Åsbu 2002 Haugesund IL 76 76

Gutter hopp Cup 1 Cup 2 Cup 3 Cup 4 Sum Premie

1 Øyvind Ræstad Vikse 1999 Haugesund IL 909 806 993 2708 1

2 Thomas Harris-Christensen 2002 Haugesund IL 888 809 930 2627 2

3 Odd Nygaard Madsen 2004 Haugesund IL 874 791 909 2574 3

4 Jonas Snemyr Langesæter 2004 Haugesund IL 830 740 874 2444 4

5 Henrik Snemyr Langesæter 1999 Haugesund IL 769 680 769 2218 5

6 Ottar Hellesvik 2000 Kopervik IL 755 678 657 2090 6

7 Stian Andre Lie Austrheim 2004 Haugesund IL 794 810 1604 7

8 Theodor L. Moen 2002 Haugesund IL 713 748 1461

9 Jonathan Jakobsen 2004 Haugesund IL 712 742 1454 8

10 Christian Velde Martinsen 2003 Haugesund IL 714 652 1366 9

11 Lars Magne Lie Austrheim 2002 Haugesund IL 592 748 1340

12 Lars Erik Sjøen Vea 2003 Torvastad IL 616 610 1226 10

13 Bjørn Fjære 2001 Haugesund IL 566 601 1167

14 Halvor Jøsang 2004 Kopervik IL 516 512 1028

15 Julian Skimmeland Aasheim 2003 Stord IL 895 895

16 Isak Hugdahl 2002 Haugesund 874 874

17 Trond Olav Halvorsen 2003 Haugesund 862 862

18 Håvard Sæther Pedersen 1998 Haugesund IL 804 804

19 Johan Solbøe 2004 Haugesund 788 788

20 Nicolas Paz Aarvik 2002 Haugesund IL 748 748

21 Jacob Fjære 2004 Haugesund 746 746

22 Jonas Ræstad 2001 Haugesund 740 740

23 Filip Underhaug Marthinussen 2004 Haugesund IL 734 734

24 Erling Kjellesvik Husveg 2002 Haugesund IL 726 726

25 Hermann Johannessen 2004 Haugesund IL 699 699

26 Ole Harry Kringeland Jacobsen 2003 Haugesund IL 676 676

27 Håvard Øvrebø 2004 Torvastad IL 674 674

28 Jone Stavland 1998 Haugesund IL 610 610

29 Harald Høgden 2004 Stegaberg IL 606 606

30 Jonas Jøsang 2001 Kopervik IL 314 314


